DeionizeD Water
latest technology, highest quality,
environmentally friendly
2
ion exchange
environmentally friendly way to
deionize water
When inorganic salts dissolve in water they disassociate

s/cm
5
150
10
300
15
450
20
600
25
750
30
900
Kap in
val. *
Type SG-2000 4000 l 2000 l 1330 l 1000 l 800 l 660 l 7.00
Type SG-2800 5600 l 2800 l 1850 l 1400 l 1120 l 930 l 10.00
Type SG-4500 9000 l 4500 l 3000 l 2250 l 1800 l 1500 l 16.00
Type SG-6200 12400 l 6200 l 4150 l 3100 l 2480 l 2070 l 22.00
Type SG-7000 14000 l 7000 l 4650 l 3500 l 2800 l 2330 l 25.00
Type SG-11000 22000 l 11000 l 7350 l 5500 l 4400 l 3670 l 40.00
Type SG-15000 30000 l 15000 l 10000 l 7500 l 6000 l 5000 l 54.00
* per regeneration
6
accessories for ion exchangers
distribution blocks